

Iberitos - Tapas Delight (Countryside) - 3x23gr



Preserves / Preserved meat

Assortment Of Cooked Meat Creams Composed Of A Single Dose Of Each Of These Flavours: Cream Of Cured Ham, Cream Of Spicy Cooked Ham And Turkey Cream.

Technical and logistics information

Brand name	: Iberitos
Item number of the single unit	: FT-051, FT-020, FT-071
Item number of the carton	: FT-051, FT-020, FT-071
Carton quantity	: 16.00 single units
Minimum sales shelf life	: 90.00 days
Net weight per single unit	: 69.00 gram
Net content per single unit	: 69.00 gram
Gross weight per single unit	: 81.00 gram

Additional product information

Storage conditions : It does not need refrigeration. Once the product is open, it needs to be preserved in refrigeration and consumed within 3 days.

Ingredients

Cured Serrano ham: MILK, sunflower oil, cured ham 12% (ham, salt, sugar, dextrose, preservatives (potassium nitrate, sodium nitrite), antioxidant (sodium ascorbate)), lean pork, water, starch, SOY and pork protein, sugars (LACTOSE, dextrose), salt, aroma, stabilisers (diphosphates, polyphosphates, carrageenan), antioxidant (sodium citrates, sodium erythorbate), flavour enhancer (monosodium glutamate), yeast extract, preservative (sodium nitrite), white pepper, colouring (carmine). Pork spread: MILK, sunflower oil, lean pork 18%, water, starch, flavor, SOY and pork protein, sugars (LACTOSE, dextrose), salt, stabilizers (diphosphates, polyphosphates, carrageenan), antioxidant (sodium citrates, sodium erythorbate), yeast extract, White pepper 0.3%, cayenne 0.15% flavor enhancer (monosodium glutamate), smoke flavor, preservative (sodium nitrite), coloring (carmine). Turkey Cream: Sunflower oil, MILK, turkey meat 25%, water, starch, SOYA and pork protein, sugars (LACTOSE, dextrose), salt, stabilizers (diphosphates, polyphosphates, carrageenan), antioxidant (sodium citrates, sodium erythorbate), chicken broth (salt, flavorings, chicken protein, maltodextrin, dehydrated vegetables (bean, parsnip, leek, tomato), spices), white pepper, preservative (sodium nitrite), flavor enhancer (monosodium glutamate), yeast extract, aroma, smoke aroma, color (carmine).

Allergen Information

This product	Containing
Gluten-containing grains	Free
Milk and milk-based products	Contains
Eggs and egg-based products	Free
Peanuts (groundnuts) and peanut-based products	Free
Nuts and nut-based products	Free
Soy and soy-based products	Contains
Mustard and mustard-based products	Free
Lupine and lupine-based products	Free
Celery and celery-based products	Free
Sesame seeds and products based on sesame seeds	Free
Fish and fish based products	Free
Molluscs and products based on molluscs	Free
Crustaceans and products based on shellfish	Free
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites (E220-E228)	Free

Nutritional Value

Nutriscore : Nutriscore D

Nutritional Values	Per 100g / 100ml	Percentage (%)
Energy (kJ)	1289 KJ	0.0 %
Energy (kcal)	308 kcal	0.0 %
Fats	29.2 gram	0.0 %
Totally saturated fats	4.19 gram	0.0 %
Monounsaturated fats	0 gram	
Polyunsaturated fats	0 gram	
Carbohydrates	4.61 gram	0.0 %
Sugars	1.16 gram	0.0 %
Proteins	7.3 gram	0.0 %
Salt	1.66 gram	0.0 %

Contact

hello@kairosfood.eu
+32 58 31 00 31
KairosFood
Pannelaan 37
8670 Koksijde
Belgium